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Date Start Event Name Location Description School
Wed 04/04/2018 4:30 pm V TRK CROTON-HARMON HS @

VALHALLA HS (LEAGUE A)
Valhalla HS

Wed 04/11/2018 4:30 pm V TRK CROTON-HARMON HS @
VALHALLA (LEAGUE A)

Valhalla HS Croton-Harmon HS
Valhalla HS

Sat 04/14/2018 9:00 am Varsity Track Ossining High School Bus leaves at 8:00 AM Croton-Harmon HS
Wed 04/18/2018 4:30 pm V TRK CROTON-HARMON

HS(+3) @ BRIARCLIFF HS
(LEAGUE A)

Briarcliff HS

Tue 04/24/2018 4:30 pm V TRK HALDANE HS(+1) @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(NON-LEAGUE)

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Thu 04/26/2018 All Day V TRK @ Beacon BEACON HIGH SCHOOL Time TBA Croton-Harmon HS
BEACON HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 04/28/2018 9:00 am V TRK INVITATIONAL @
CROTON-HARMON HS

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Mon 04/30/2018 6:00 pm V TRK @ Cornwall Cornwall High School Croton-Harmon HS
Cornwall High School

Wed 05/02/2018 4:30 pm V TRK DOBBS FERRY HS(+1) @
CROTON-HARMON HS
(NON-LEAGUE)

Spencer Field Croton-Harmon HS

Sat 05/05/2018 9:00 am Varsity Track SOMERS HIGH SCHOOL Croton-Harmon HS
SOMERS HIGH SCHOOL

Tue 05/08/2018 4:30 pm V TRK CROTON-HARMON
HS(+5) @ LEAGUE MEET
WESTCHESTER (LEAGUE A)

Briarcliff HS

Sat 05/12/2018 9:30 am V TRK @ Irvington IRVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL Croton-Harmon HS
IRVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

Fri 05/18/2018 4:30 pm V TRK @ Harrison [Westchester
T&F Championships]

Harrison HS Croton-Harmon HS
Harrison HS

Sun 05/20/2018 11:30 am V TRK @ Harrison [Westchester
T&F Championships]

Harrison HS Moved on 5/17 to 5/20 Croton-Harmon HS
Harrison HS


